—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Court Manager |

Senior Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il B
Courtroom Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Legal Processing Clerk Il
Legal Processing Clerk Il
Legal Processing Clerk |
Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department

Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division
Juvenile Division

Juvenile Division

Total Wages

$75,084
$52,376
$47,871
$46,966
$41,370
$38,917
$33,324
$32,599
$29,698
$24,431
$22,690
$11,272



