	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Manager II		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$75,084
2.	Senior Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$52,376
3.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$47,871
4.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$46,966
5.	Legal Processing Clerk III B		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$41,370
6.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$38,917
7.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$33,324
8.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$32,599
9.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$29,698
10.	Legal Processing Clerk I		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$24,431
11.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$22,690
12.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Juvenile Division	\$11,272